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レフリー： 河瀬　祐二

57.030

58.820

56.980

2:05.78

1:58.11

2024/1/21 10:45

栄　

58.965

62.890

115.995

116.035

121.7101403

1409

棄権

1407

明治北海道十勝オーバル

石橋　志亜

　選手名

1427 出島　魁大

59.055

1:57.93

若葉

第60回帯広市児童スケート選手権大会

54.090

得点

110.6651:53.15

順位 No. 総合得点

4年男子
2024/1/21

総合成績一覧表

記録順位

57.03

髙井　想 豊成

鳥居　瑞生

58.82

　所　　属

清川

記録

明星

齊藤　由倖 54.09

1000m

56.575

順位

1429

1401

500m

得点

大正久保　蓮翔

56.98


